Select the directional characteristics of a narrow
type or wide type
Bar Lights That Use Surface-Mounted LEDs
These are Bar Lights that use surface-mounted LEDs.
We provide the narrow type, which performs convergent
illumination for a narrow space, and the wide type ( -WD)
which illuminates a wide space.
Rich Lineup with 144 Models

ts
LDF-NB
Custom Order Example Example Configuration
Achieved light
with a narrow
directionality
using the uniquely
designed lens
located in front of
the LEDs.
Illuminates direct
light from any
angle.
LDL2-74X30
Applications Various inspections for reading text, visual inspection for damage on long and thin workpieces, damage inspection for metal
with hairline finishing, light source for a line sensor camera, various inspections to detect foreign material, etc.
E.g.: Different shape
(mm)
890 (Emittin
g surface)
Create a light unit with a
long size
LDL2-74X30SW2(A)
LDL2-50X30RD2
LDL2-26X30BL2-WD
LDL2-80X16BL2
LDL2-33X8RD2
LDL2-19X4SW2(A)
LDL2-266X30SW2-WD(A)
LDL2-41X16SW2(A)
LDL2-146X30BL2-WD
LDL2-122X30RD2
LDL2-98X30BL2
LDL2-218X30RD2
Provides direct light from an emitting part equipped with
LEDs in straight lines
LDL2-119X16RD2
LDL2-158X16SW2(A)
Contact us for any
inquiries.
など
Wavelength/